Sales Tax Distribution 2020
Comparison to 2019

Town/Adams
Vg/Adams
T/Alexandria
Vg/Alex Bay
ToWn/Antwerp
Vg/Antwerp
T/Brownville
Vg/Glen Park
Vg/Dexter
Vg/Brownville
T/Cp Vincent
Vg/Cp Vincent
T/Champion
Vg/W. Carthage
Town/Clayton
Vg/Clayton
T/Ellisburg
Vg/Mannsville
Vg/Ellisburg
T/Henderson
T/Hounsfield

Vg/Sackets Hrbr

Town/LeRay
Vg/Evans Mills
Vg/Black River
Town/Lorraine
Town/Lyme
Vg/Chaumont
Town/Orleans
Town/Pamelia
Vg/Glen Park
T/Philadelphia

Vg/Philadelphia

Town/Rodman
Town/Rutland
Vg/Black River
Town/Theresa
Vg/Theresa
T/Watertown
Town/Wilna
Vg/Deferiet
Vg/Carthage
T/Worth

- City/Watertown

Jefferson County

Total

3 months

$198,409.83
$72,501.92
$495,486.26
$103,984.10
$71,434.56
$23,864.58
$279,965.99
$53,764.88
$45,135.50
$47,163.72
$290,790.97
$56,850.93
$173,657.01
$82,886.09
$494,748.34
$165,145.41

$239,703.21

$15,169.89
$9,175.35
$302,435.55
$212,596.50
$130,845.51
$424,797.36
$26,137.66

$42,120.74

$57,907.66
$328,684.80
$33,974.89
$382,847.76
$247,086.13
$2,100.17

$46,288.31

$40,454.07
$73,854.43
$148,856.36
$31,396.06

$184,951.79 -

$31,607.94
$462,709.13
$105,586.13
$22,772.65
$131,274.80
$29,382.23
$5,313,523.17
$10,405,649.55

$22,139,679.89

3 months

ended 11/30/20 ended 11/30/19

$180,149.24
$66,132.18
$432,002.48
$90,882.44
$59,162.32
$20,129.91
$253,165.86
$49,866.66
$39,406.91
$42,880.68
$263,953.72
$52,339.80
$154,317.30
$74,865.00
$449,584.00
$150,180.15
$214,315.42
$13,611.60
$8,116.23
$276,642.13
$194,973.12
$123,263.35
$386,476.84
$23,633.95
$38,572.11
$52,142.70
$296,586.68
$30,835.35
$341,903.47
$220,869.17
$1,741.67
$40,155.10
$35,494.13
$65,425.39
$128,250.04
$28,776.73
$166,520.52
$28,414.18
$422,688.11
$92,206.41
$19,408.00
$116,163.29
$27,497.12
$4,778,235.70
$9,357,378.24.

$19,203,167.82

Increase

% Increase

' (-Decrease) (-Decrease)

$18,260.59
$6,369.74
$63,483.78
$13,101.66
$12,272.24
$3,734.67
$26,800.13
$3,898.22
$5,728.59
$4,283.04
$26,837.25
$4,511.13
$19,339.71
$8,021.09
$45,164.34
$14,965.26
$25,387.79
$1,558.29
$1,059.12
$25,793.42
$17,623.38
$7,582.16
$38,320.52
$2,503.71
$3,548.63
$5,764.96
$32,098.12
$3,139.54
$40,944.29
$26,216.96
$358.50
$6,133.21
$4,959.94
$8,429.04
$20,606.32
$2,619.33
$18,431.27
$3,193.76
$40,021.02
$13,379.72
$3,364.65
$15,111.51
$1,885.11
$535,287.47
$1,048,271.31

$2,936,512.07

10.14%
9.63%
14.70%
14.42%
20.74%
18.55%
10.59%
7.82%
14.54%
9.99%
10.17%
8.62%
12.53%
10.71%
10.05%
9.96%

 11.85%

11.45%

13.05%

9.32%
9.04%
6.15%
9.92%
10.59%
9.20%
11.06%
10.82%
10.18%
11.98%
11.87%
20.58%
15.27%
13.97%
12.88%
16.07%
9.10%
11.07%
11.24%
9.47%
14.51%
17.34%
13.01%
6.86%
11.20%
11.20%

15.29%

Year to Date

2020

$733,850.92
$269,131.06
$1,783,590.37
$374,213.85
$261,052.90
$87,123.33
$1,036,808.81
$202,168.35
$163,654.07
$175,336.27
$1,080,545.29
$212,101.91
$647,088.27
$307,704.40
$1,832,801.37
-$610,641.11
$883,600.35
$55,896.09
$33,909.66
$1,130,303.38
$801,799.67
$497,849.62
$1,571,444.21

$96,833.69

$156,187.95
$213,802.23
$1,218,502.05
$125,061.53
$1,409,288.09
$912,946.98
$7,765.16
$166,802.27
$147,317.27
$271,206.73
$569,681.16
$117,062.95
$683,908.09
$118,102.06
$1,734,841.69

$390,421.27

'$83,355.92
$482,560.37
$108,321.18

$19,668,897.01
$38,518,256.65

$81,953,737.56

Year to Date
2019

$722,644.44
$265,280.33
$1,732,919.82
$364,562.68
$237,321.69
$80,748.43
$1,015,540.78
$200,033.41
$168,075.50

$172,010.08

$1,058,814.84
$209,954.06
$619,023.10
$300,310.87
$1,803,445.72
$602,427.46
$859,697.46
$54,601.10
$32,557.17
$1,109,712.67
$782,108.43
$494,454.34
$1,560,299.86
$94,804.40
$154,726.83
$209,163.41
$1,189,717.57
$123,691.85
$1,371,499.77
$885,986.95
$6,986.47
$161,076.77
$142,379.92
$262,445.16
$514,457.77
$115,433.97
$667,974.65
$113,979.65
$1,695,556.46
$369,873.60
$77,852.57
$465,973.40
$110,301.14
$19,167,249.55
$37,535,863.71

$79,873,539.81

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer
Karen M Christie

Increase

% Increase

(-Decrease) (-Decrease)

$11,206.48
$3,850.73

© $50,670.55
$9,651.17
$23,731.21
$6,374.90
$21,268.03
$2,134.94
($4,421.43)
$3,326.19
$21,730.45
$2,147.85
$28,065.17
$7,393.53
$29,355.65
$8,213.65
$23,902.89
$1,294.99
$1,352.49
$20,590.71
$19,691.24
$3,395.28
$21,144.35
$2,029.29
$1,461.12
$4,638.82
$28,784.48
$1,369.68
$37,788.32
$26,960.03
$778.69
$5,725.50
$4,937.35
$8,761.57
$55,223.39
$1,628.98
$15,933.44
$4,122.41
$39,285.23
$20,547.67
$5,503.35
$16,586.97

($1,979.96)

$501,647.46
$982,392.94

$2,080,197.75

1.55%
1.45%
2.92%
2.65%
10.00%
7.89%
2.09%
1.07%
-2.63%
1.93%
2.05%
1.02%
453%
2.46%
"1.63%
1.36%
2.78%
2.37%
4.15%
1.86%
2.52%
0.69%
1.36%
2.14%
0.94%
2.22%
2.42%
111%
276%
3.04%
11.16%
3.55%
3.47%
3.34%
10.73%
1.41%
2.39%
3.62%
2.32%
5.56%
7.07%
3.56%
-1.80%
2.62%
2.62%

2.60%



