## Sales Tax Distribution 2020 Comparison to 2019

## Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer Karen M Christie

	3 months	3 months	Increase	% Increase	Year to Date	Year to Date	Increase	% Increase
	ended 11/30/20	ended 11/30/19	(-Decrease)	(-Decrease)	2020	2019	(-Decrease)	(-Decrease)
			•			,		
Town/Adams	\$198,409.83	\$180,149.24	\$18,260.59	10.14%	\$733,850.92	\$722,644.44	\$11,206.48	1.55%
Vg/Adams	\$72,501.92		\$6,369.74	9.63%	\$269,131.06	\$265,280.33	\$3,850.73	1.45%
T/Alexandria	\$495,486.26	\$432,002.48	\$63,483.78	14.70%	\$1,783,590.37	\$1,732,919.82	\$50,670.55	2.92%
Vg/Alex Bay	\$103 <u>,</u> 984.10	\$90,882.44	\$13,101.66	14.42%	\$374,213.85	\$364,562.68	\$9,651.17	2.65%
Town/Antwerp	\$71,434.56	\$59,162.32	\$12,272.24	20.74%	\$261,052.90	\$237,321.69	\$23,731.21	10.00%
Vg/Antwerp	\$23,864.58	\$20,129.91	\$3,734.67	18.55%	\$87,123.33	\$80,748.43	\$6,374.90	7.89%
T/Brownville	\$279,965.99	\$253,165.86	\$26,800.13	10.59%	\$1,036,808.81	\$1,015,540.78	\$21,268.03	2.09%
Vg/Glen Park	\$53,764.88	\$49,866.66	\$3,898.22	7.82%	\$202,168.35	\$200,033.41	\$2,134.94	1.07%
Vg/Dexter	\$45,135.50	\$39,406.91	\$5,728.59	14.54%	\$163,654.07	\$168,075.50	(\$4,421.43)	-2.63%
Vg/Brownville	\$47,163.72	\$42,880.68	\$4,283.04	9.99%	\$175,336.27	\$172,010.08	\$3,326.19	1.93%
T/Cp Vincent	\$290,790.97	\$263,953.72	\$26,837.25	10.17%	\$1,080,545.29	\$1,058,814.84	\$21,730.45	2.05%
Vg/Cp Vincent	\$56,850.93	\$52,339.80	\$4,511.13	8.62%	\$212,101.91	\$209,954.06	\$2,147.85	1.02%
T/Champion	\$173,657.01	\$154,317.30	\$19,339.71	12.53%	\$647,088.27	\$619,023.10	\$28,065.17	4.53%
Vg/W. Carthage	\$82,886.09	\$74,865.00	\$8,021.09	10.71%	\$307,704.40	\$300,310.87	\$7,393.53	2.46%
Town/Clayton	\$494,748.34	\$449,584.00	\$45,164.34	10.05%	\$1,832,801.37	\$1,803,445.72	\$29,355.65	1.63%
Vg/Clayton	\$165,145.41	\$150,180.15	\$14,965.26	9.96%	\$610,641.11	\$602,427.46	\$8,213.65	1.36%
T/Ellisburg	\$239,703.21	\$214,315.42	\$25,387.79	11.85%	\$883,600.35	\$859,697.46	\$23,902.89	2.78%
Vg/Mannsville	\$15,169.89	\$13,611.60	\$1,558.29	11.45%	\$55,896.09	\$54,601.10	\$1,294.99	2.37%
Vg/Ellisburg	\$9,175.35	\$8,116.23	\$1,059.12	13.05%	\$33,909.66	\$32,557.17	\$1,352.49	4.15%
T/Henderson	\$302,435.55	\$276,642.13	\$25,793.42	9.32%	\$1,130,303.38	\$1,109,712.67	\$20,590.71	1.86%
T/Hounsfield	\$212,596.50	\$194,973.12	\$17,623.38	9.04%	\$801,799.67	\$782,108.43	\$19,691.24	2.52%
Vg/Sackets Hrbr	\$130,845.51	\$123,263.35	\$7,582.16	6.15%	\$497,849.62	\$494,454.34	\$3,395.28	0.69%
Town/LeRay	\$424,797.36	\$386,476.84	\$38,320.52	9.92%	\$1,571,444.21	\$1,550,299.86	\$21,144.35	1.36%
Vg/Evans Mills	\$26,137.66	\$23,633.95	\$2,503.71	10.59%	\$96,833.69	\$94,804.40	\$2,029.29	2.14%
Vg/Black River	\$42,120.74	\$38,572.11	\$3,548.63	9.20%	\$156,187.95	\$154,726.83	\$1,461.12	0.94%
Town/Lorraine	\$57,907.66	\$52,142.70	\$5,764.96	11.06%	\$213,802.23	\$209,163.41	\$4,638.82	2.22%
Town/Lyme	\$328,684.80	\$296,586.68	\$32,098.12	10.82%	\$1,218,502.05	\$1,189,717.57	\$28,784.48	2.42%
Vg/Chaumont	\$33,974.89	\$30,835.35	\$3,139.54	10.18%	\$125,061.53	\$123,691.85	\$1,369.68	1.11%
Town/Orleans	\$382,847.76	\$341,903.47	\$40,944.29	11.98%	\$1,409,288.09	\$1,371,499.77	\$37,788.32	2.76%
Town/Pamelia	\$247,086.13	\$220,869.17	\$26,216.96	11.87%	\$912,946.98	\$885,986.95	\$26,960.03	3.04%
Vg/Glen Park	\$2,100.17	\$1,741.67	\$358.50	20.58%	\$7,765.16	\$6,986.47	\$778.69	11.15%
T/Philadelphia	\$46,288.31	\$40,155.10	\$6,133.21	15.27%	\$166,802.27	\$161,076.77	\$5,725.50	3.55%
Vg/Philadelphia	\$40,454.07	\$35,494.13	\$4,959.94	13.97%	\$147,317.27	\$142,379.92	\$4,937.35	3.47%
Town/Rodman	\$73,854.43	\$65,425.39	\$8,429.04	12.88%	\$271,206.73	\$262,445.16	\$8,761.57	3.34%
Town/Rutland	\$148,856.36	\$128,250.04	\$20,606.32	16.07%	\$569,681.16	\$514,457.77	\$55,223.39	10.73%
Vg/Black River	\$31,396.06	\$28,776.73	\$2,619.33	9.10%	\$117,062.95	\$115,433.97	\$1,628.98	1.41%
Town/Theresa	\$184,951.79	\$166,520.52	\$18,431.27	11.07%	\$683,908.09	\$667,974.65	\$15,933.44	2.39%
Vg/Theresa	\$31,607.94	\$28,414.18	\$3,193.76	11.24%	\$118,102.06	\$113,979.65	\$4,122.41	3.62%
T/Watertown	\$462,709.13	\$422,688.11	\$40,021.02	9.47%	\$1,734,841.69	\$1,695,556.46	\$39,285.23	2.32%
Town/Wilna	\$105,586.13	\$92,206.41	\$13,379.72	14.51%	\$390,421.27	\$369,873.60	\$20,547.67	5.56%
Vg/Deferiet	\$22,772.65	\$19,408.00	\$3,364.65	17.34%	\$83,355.92	\$77,852.57	\$5,503.35	7.07%
Vg/Carthage	\$131,274.80	\$116,163.29	\$15,111.51	13.01%	\$482,560.37	\$465,973.40	\$16,586.97	3.56%
T/Worth	\$29,382.23	\$27,497.12	\$1,885.11	6.86%	\$108,321.18	\$110,301.14	(\$1,979.96)	-1.80%
City/Watertown	\$5,313,523.17	\$4,778,235.70	\$535,287.47	11.20%	\$19,668,897.01	\$19,167,249.55	\$501,647.46	2.62%
Jefferson County	\$10,405,649.55	\$9,357,378.24	\$1,048,271.31	11.20%	\$38,518,256.65	\$37,535,863.71	\$982,392.94	2.62%
Total	\$22,139,679.89	\$19,203,167.82	\$2,936,512.07	15.29%	\$81,953,737.56	\$79,873,539.81	\$2,080,197.75	2.60%
			t					